We do our level best
INSTRUCTION MANUAL NUMBER
  Industrial Products Division
  1602 Mustang Drive
  Maryville, Tennessee 37801
  Phone: (865) 981-3100  Fax: (865) 981-3168
909GF285F
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

is weather-proof and an optional epoxy painted
enclosure is offered for corrosive applications.
1.2 PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
PART NUMBER
Part Number Description
900GA337-01 PFM Transmitter, Probe
Mounted (NEMA 4)
900GA337-02 PFM Transmitter, Remote
Mounted (NEMA 4)
900GA337-03 PFM Transmitter, Probe
Mounted, Corrosion
Resistant (NEMA 4X)
900GA337-04 PFM Transmitter, Remote
Mounted, Corrosion
Resistant (NEMA 4X)
  INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ANTI-COATING PFM TRANSMITTER  909GF285F
Page 2
1.3 ACCESSORIES
CABLES
Part Number Description
032KC190-XX* Conduit with ½" NPT
connections, flexible, liquid
tight, general purpose
032KC600-XX* Coaxial cable
032KC650-XX* Coaxial cable with general
purpose conduit
032KC700-XX* Coaxial cable with NEMA 4
conduit outlet box**
032KC710-XX* Coaxial cable with general
purpose conduit and NEMA 4
conduit outlet box
032KC720-02 Coaxial cable, 2 ft long, with
explosion proof conduit and
NEMA 4 conduit outlet box**
032KC720-05 Coaxial cable, 5 ft long, with
explosion proof conduit and
NEMA 4 conduit outlet box**
032KC720-08 Coaxial cable, 8 ft long, with
explosion proof conduit and
NEMA 4 conduit outlet box**
032KC720-10 Coaxial cable, 10 ft long, with
explosion proof conduit and
NEMA 4 conduit outlet box**
032KC800-XX* Coaxial cable with NEMA 4X
epoxy painted conduit outlet
box**
032KC810-XX* Coaxial cable with general
purpose conduit and NEMA
4X epoxy painted conduit
outlet box
032KC820-02 Coaxial cable, 2 ft long, with
explosion proof conduit and
NEMA 4X epoxy painted
conduit outlet box**
032KC820-05 Coaxial cable, 5 ft long, with
explosion proof conduit and
NEMA 4X epoxy painted
conduit outlet box**
032KC820-08 Coaxial cable, 8 ft long, with
explosion proof conduit and
NEMA 4X epoxy painted
conduit outlet box**
CABLES - Cont'd
Part Number Description
032KC820-10 Coaxial cable, 10 ft long, with
explosion proof conduit and
NEMA 4X epoxy painted
conduit outlet box**
032KC900-XX* Coaxial cable with NEMA 4X